CORSUMERS' ACOFPTANCE ON AMPLANG
CRACKER PACKAGING DESIEN RY FEDERAI
ACRICHI THRAD REARKETING AUTHOMITY
(ERMA)

FAZIDAHWAT] BINTI ABD RAHMAN
2304568202

i L B0 : L1 b L EOT I
pAtha:.g..»?a 3? E‘Eb }g‘LUS Efmx-; XK :L,ﬁ'l
ipMa s RN TILD
(BAHS) BRNAETIRG

CARE TY AT LHQIEIAQ Ragupariany

< r g e 5

By ,..ll.f..u. A 454 P LAY -;.._JJ FIRERLREE e a2 “.-'
PAIERRIT] TRUAS AT 5137
\....\.- o _....--.;ﬂ 6.- i ,_Al.--Lu—naL-- BTN )

“,,_’_’

\AJ’L-& -u

APRI 250

L.,



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all, thanks to Allah for giving me the strength and power of spirit in order to
complete this project paper. Firstly, I would like to thanks to Mr Mohd. Shamlie Salisi as
BBA coordinator that gives me a lot of guidance and direction to completed my project
paper and also my entire study. My special wish goes to my sincere gratitude and
appreciation to my beloved advisor Miss Jacquelin Koh for her excellence guidance,
advice and comments throughout my research in this project paper and also to my second

examiner Mr. Sibley Dading that helped me to complete this study.

I also would like to thanks to my supervisor Tuan Hasbullah Hj. Yahya, as a “Penguasa
Kastam Bahagian Latihan Dan Sokongan” that gives me a lot of knowledge and
information in term of education and working experiences whereby he give me full

supporting during my practical training at Royal Malaysian Customs. My appreciation

also goes to all staff at Royal Malaysian Customs for giving me as much as information,

idea and cooperation in order to complete this study.

Thanks a lot to my family mostly my beloved mother, my sisters and brothers, my
friends and all those people that help me completed this study. A thousand
apologize to everybody that direct and indirectly involved if they felt
uncomfortable during this research. Lastly, I wish to express my heartiest thanks and
gratitude to all the staff within the department for their acceptable during my practical

training.

1v



TABLE OF CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
LIST OF TABLES

LIST OF FIGURES
ABSTRACT

CHAPTERS

5 INTRODUCTION

1.1: Background & Scope of Study
1.1.1: Background of Study
1.1.2: Scope of Study

1.2: Problem Statement

1.3: Objectives of the Research

1.4: Research Questions

1.5: Significance of Study

1.6: Limitation of Study

1.7: Definition of Terms

2. LITERATURE REVIEW

2.1: Introduction

2.2: Packaging

2.3: Product and Design

2.4: Branding

2.5: Brand and Packaging are the important factors to the
Successful of a Company

2.6: Packaging Strategy

2.7: Functional Aspects of Packaging

PAGE

v

viil

Xi

17

17
18
19
19

20
20
21



2.8
2.9:

Strategic Aspects of Packaging

Evaluating Packaging Effectiveness

2.10: Commercialization of products
2.11: The Nature of Marketing Research
2.12: Secondary Data Sources

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

3.1:
S

33

34:

3.5:

Introduction

Theoretical Framework
3.2.1: Introduction

3.2.2: *Theoretical Framework of the Study
3.2.3: Dependent Variable
3.2.4: Independent Variable
Data Collection Method
3.3.1: Sources of Data
3.3.2: Primary Data

3.3.3: Secondary Data
Sampling Techniques

3.4.1: Population

3.4.2: Sampling Frame
3.4.3: Sampling Techniques
3.4.4: Sample Size

Data Analysis Procedure

RESEARCH FINDINGS

4.1:
4.2:
4.3:
4.4:
4.5:
4.6:

Introduction

Gender

Age Group

Occupation

Monthly Income

Whether Consumer Ever Bought the Amplang Cracker

21
22
23
23
24

25
25
25
25
26
27
27
27
27
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30

32
32
33
34
35
36
37



ABSTRACT

This research is compulsory for students in their final semester in Bachelor of Business
Administration (Hons) Marketing. This research is on consumers’ acceptance of

Amplang cracker packaging design by FAMA around Kota Kinabalu, Sabah.

The first chapter contains the introduction and background of study, which include the
scope of study, problem statement, and objectives of the research, research questions, and
significance of study, limitation of study and definition of key terms used in this project

paper.

The purpose of this study is to determine the level of consumers’ acceptance on Amplang
cracker packaging design by FAMA. It also attempt to find out the relationship between
consumers’ acceptance and Amplang cracker packaging. Apart from that, the research is

trying to identify the ways in order to increase the Amplang cracker packaging.

The second chapter is the literature review. A lot of information was taking from
reference books such as Marketing Research, Marketing Communication, and Strategic
Marketing Management and so on that relevant and supporting to this study. Besides,
FAMA website also was used in order to find out the information about Amplang cracker

packaging design by FAMA. The purpose of these is to use the facts and information to

relate to this study.



